

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION(C)NOS.606-613/2004 IN

C.A.NOS.4734, 4737, 4739, 4740, 4744, 4726-4727 & 4750/2002

M/S. RAI & SONS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

O.P. VERMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for interim directions, exemption from personal
appearance, directions, impleadment and with office report]

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.109 of 2005 IN C.A.NO.4805/2002

(With office report);

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.46 of 2005 IN C.A.NO.4768/2002

(With office report);

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.47 of 2005 IN C.A.NO.4797/2002;

CONMT.PET.(C) NOS.48-53 of 2005 IN C.A.NOS.4762, 4763, 4796, 4797,
4801 & 4805/2002;

CONMT.PET.(C) NOS.77-78 of 2005 IN C.A.NOS.4801 & 4805/2005

(With office report);

SLP(C) NO.2384 of 2004

[With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report];

SLP(C) NO.2386 of 2004

[With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP];

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.203 of 2005 IN C.A.NO.4776/2002 (For Prel.Hearing);

Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Respondent-in-person

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. D. Goburdhan, Adv.

Respondent-in-person

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Ms. Prasanthi Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 31st July, 2007.

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master