

IT E M NO.1
[NMD Case]

COURT NO.7

S E C T I O N IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt Petition (C) Nos. 6 0 6- 6 1 3 / 2 0 0 4 in C.A. No.4 7 3 4 , 4 7 3 7 , 4 7 3
9 , 4 7 4 0 ,
474 4, 472 6- 472 7 & 475 0 / 2 0 0 2

M/S. RAI & SON S

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

O.P. V E R M A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for interim directions and exemption from personal appearance,
directions and impleadment with office report)

With

Contempt Petition (C) No.1 0 9 / 2 0 0 5 in C.A. No.4 8 0 5 / 2 0 0 2
(with office report)

Contempt Petition(C) No.4 6 / 2 0 0 5 in C.A. No.4 7 6 8 / 2 0 0 2

Contempt Petition(C) No.4 7 / 2 0 0 5 in C.A. No.4 7 9 7 / 2 0 0 2

Contempt Petition(C) Nos.4 8- 5 3 / 2 0 0 5 in C.A. Nos.4 7 6 2 , 4 7 6 3 , 4 7 9 6 , 4 7 9 7
, 4 8 0 1
& 480 5 / 2 0 0 2

Contempt Petition(C) Nos.7 7- 7 8 / 2 0 0 5 in C.A. Nos. 4 8 0 1 & 4 8 0 5 / 2 0 0 5
(with office report)

SL P (C) No.2 3 8 4 / 2 0 0 4
(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

SL P (C) No.2 3 8 6 / 2 0 0 4
(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P)

Contempt Petition(C) No.2 0 3 / 2 0 0 5 in C.A. No.4 7 7 6 / 2 0 0 2 (for P rel. Hearing)

Contempt Petition(C) No.2 2 / 2 0 0 6 in C.A. Nos.4 7 3 6 , 4 7 3 5 , 4 7 3 8 , 4 7 4 2 , 4 7
4 5 , 4 7 4 6
& 473 3 / 2 0 0 2
(with appln.(s) for interim directions and office report)

with I.A. Nos.1 4 8 - 1 5 0 in C.A. No.4 7 9 3 / 2 0 0 2
(for recalling the Court's order and office report)

Date: 1 4 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

2

C O R A M :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E G.P. MATHU R

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E P. K . BA L A S U B R A M A N Y A N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

Ms. S. Jan a n i, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Krishn a m a n i, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Khetrap al, Adv.

Mr. Manohar Singh B a k s hi, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. R. K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Kha n, Adv.

Ms. K a mi ni Jai swa l, Adv.
Ms. Shomila Ba k s hi, Adv.
Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Ku m a r , Sr. Adv.
Ms. Tanish a Pesh a w a r i a , Adv.
Mr. Himans hu Shekh a r, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. K a mi ni Jai swa l, Adv.
Ms. Shomila Ba k s hi, Adv.
Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. J agjit Singh Chhabr a, Adv.

Mr. R. K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Kha n, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Krishn a m a n i, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Khetr ap al, Adv.
Mr. Manohar Singh Ba k s hi, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

In- person.

3

Mr. Ra mes h Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. D. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. Bha r at Sangal, Adv.

Mrs. Lalita Kau s hi k, Adv.

Mr. J atin Zaveri, Adv.

Dr. Kaila s h Chand, Adv.

Ms. P r a s a n thi Pr a s a d, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the first week of September, 2 0 0 7 .

(K. K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhati a)
Court Master