

®  
ITEM NO.7(MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C)NOS.606-613/2004 IN C.A.NOS.4734, 4737, 4739,  
4740, 4744, 4726-4727 & 4750/2002 etc.

M/S. RAI & SONS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

O.P. VERMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from personal  
appearance,interim directions,impleadment and office report )

Date: 19/01/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To be retained in the list and to be listed lower in  
order.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master