

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contmt. Pet.(C) No. 606-613/2004 in C.A. No. 4734, 4737, 4739, 4740, 4744, 4726-4727 & 4750 of 2002, etc.

M/S. RAI & SONS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

O.P. VERMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from personal appearance, interim directions,impleadment and office report)

Date: 09/03/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pawan Kumar Singh
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Minocha
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal
Ms. S. Janani
Mr. Debasis Misra
Mr. Arjun Harkauli

For Responent(s)
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(SAVITA SAINANI)
Court Master