

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONT.P.(C) NOS.606-613/2004 IN C.A. NOS.4734, 4737, 4739, 4740,  
4744, 4726-4727 & 4750/2002

M/S. RAI & SONS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

O.P. VERMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, exemption from personal appearance, interim  
directions, impleadment and office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO.109 OF 2005 IN C.A. NOS.4752-4808/2002  
(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NOS.154-156 of 2008 IN S.L.P.(C) NOS.5115-5117/2002  
(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.203 OF 2005 IN C.A. NO.4776/2002  
(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 229 OF 2010 IN C.A. NO.4756/2002  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO.2384 of 2004  
(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.46 OF 2005 IN C.A. NO.4768 OF 2002  
(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.47 OF 2005 IN C.A. NO.4797 OF 2002  
(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NOS.48-53 OF 2005 IN C.A. NOS.4762, 4763, 4796, 4797, 4801 &  
4805 OF 2002  
(With office report)

S.L.P.(C) NOS.5115-5117 of 2002  
(With prayer for interim relief)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 77-78 of 2005 IN C.A. NOS.47801 & 4805  
(With office report)

Date: 13/12/2013 These Matters were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters in the first week of February, 2014,  
before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

| |(Savita Sainani)  
| |Assistant Registrar

|  
|